
CATAWBA & LINCOLN

MIDSTATE CONTRACTORS INC

HICKORY,  NC

MAYMEAD INC J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

MOUNTAIN CITY,  TN ALBEMARLE,  NC

FEB 23, 2021 03:47 PM CATAWBA, LINCOLN 2:00 PM 1 /  2 003

2021CPT.12.05.20182,  2021CPT.12.05.20552 FEB 23 2021 DL00227

TIP NO 23.730 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

34" OVERLAY FOR PAVEMENT PRESERVATION.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 68250.00 51000.00  103500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  60 TON 51.00 3060.00 35.00 2100.00 95.00  5700.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1330000000-E 607  1,500 SY  4.00 6000.00 10.00 15000.00 3.25  4875.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0004 1526000000-E 610  16,265 TON 45.00 731925.00 52.00 845780.00 53.50  870177.50ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A

0005 1575000000-E 620  1,137 TON 493.00 560541.00 477.00 542349.00 530.00  602610.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 1880000000-E SP   2,630 TON 105.00 276150.00 123.00 323490.00 150.00  394500.00GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
PARTIAL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR

0007 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  1530.00 1530.00 1500.00 1500.00 1375.00  1375.00ADJ MANHOLES

0008 2845000000-N 858  2 EA  1020.00 2040.00 1250.00 2500.00 1375.00  2750.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0009 4413000000-E SP   2,496 SF  6.25 15600.00 10.50 26208.00 7.00  17472.00WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0010 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 53200.00 64000.00  36000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0011 4721000000-E 1205  4 EA  51.00 204.00 92.50 370.00 120.49  481.96THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120

0012 4810000000-E 1205  354,070 LF  0.14 49569.80 0.14 49569.80 0.12  42488.40PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0013 4870000000-E 1205  160 LF  3.30 528.00 2.75 440.00 3.61  577.60LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

0014 4875000000-N 1205  4 EA  55.00 220.00 45.00 180.00 42.17  168.68REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

0015 4890000000-E SP   100 LF  4.40 440.00 3.50 350.00 30.12  3012.00GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
16" THERMO MARKINGS, 90MILS

0016 4890000000-E SP   60 LF  5.50 330.00 4.00 240.00 30.12  1807.20GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
24" THERMO MARKINGS, 90 MILS

 

    TOTAL 1769587.80 TOTAL 1925076.80 TOTAL  2087495.34CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 1769587.80 SUB-TOTAL 1925076.80 SUB-TOTAL  2087495.34ROADWAY ITEMS



CATAWBA & LINCOLN

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE,  NC   

FEB 23, 2021 03:47 PM CATAWBA, LINCOLN 2:00 PM 2 /  2 003

2021CPT.12.05.20182,  2021CPT.12.05.20552 FEB 23 2021 DL00227

TIP NO 23.730 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

34" OVERLAY FOR PAVEMENT PRESERVATION.

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 105000.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  60 TON 80.00 4800.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1330000000-E 607  1,500 SY  5.00 7500.00   INCIDENTAL MILLING

0004 1526000000-E 610  16,265 TON 60.00 975900.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS S4.75A

0005 1575000000-E 620  1,137 TON 480.00 545760.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 1880000000-E SP   2,630 TON 150.00 394500.00   GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON)
PARTIAL DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR

0007 2830000000-N 858  1 EA  2500.00 2500.00   ADJ MANHOLES

0008 2845000000-N 858  2 EA  2500.00 5000.00   ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0009 4413000000-E SP   2,496 SF  6.50 16224.00   WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0010 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 50000.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

0011 4721000000-E 1205  4 EA  100.00 400.00   THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120

0012 4810000000-E 1205  354,070 LF  0.10 35407.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0013 4870000000-E 1205  160 LF  3.00 480.00   LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE

0014 4875000000-N 1205  4 EA  35.00 140.00   REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC

0015 4890000000-E SP   100 LF  25.00 2500.00   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
16" THERMO MARKINGS, 90MILS

0016 4890000000-E SP   60 LF  25.00 1500.00   GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
24" THERMO MARKINGS, 90 MILS

 

    TOTAL 2147611.00   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2147611.00   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  1769587.80   MIDSTATE CONTRACTORS INC

     2  1925076.80   MAYMEAD INC

     3  2087495.34   J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

     4  2147611.00   BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC


